Waterbird Society - 2010 Jan - Dec 10

Income

Back Issue Sales 64.00
BioOne 24,699.00
JSTOR 3,009.38
Interest Income 743.88

Membership Dues !

Regular Dues 29,830.00
Student Dues 2,875.00
Subscriptions 6,660.00
Family Dues 30.00
credit card fees -1,412.93
donations 180.00
Life Dues 300.00
Miscel - Airmail 739.14
Total Membership Dues 39,201.21
Page Charges
Vol32(2) 614.00
Vol32(4) 6,955.00
Vol33(1) 6,128.00
Vol33(2) 9,930.00
Vol33(3) 6,520.00
Total Page Charges 30,147.00
Total Income 97,864.47
Expense
Allen Press - claims, storage 1,884.76
BioOne-expenses 1,782.40
Dues - OSNA, ABC, OC * 7,456.30
CTS - credit card fees 1,127.60
Insurance - D&O, Liability 2,168.00
Journal Editor Expenses 11,870.00
Mailing Ballots/Meeting Notices 504.02
Miscel. Expense - wire fees 60.00
Officer Expenses
President - conference call, etc. 588.77
Treasurer - postage 101.60
Total Officer Expenses 690.37
Printing & Postage
Vol32(4) 9,194.98
Vol33(1) 8,336.21
Vol33(2) 9,860.68
Vol33(3) 9,604.26
Total Printing & Postage 36,996.13
Professional Fees - web page, CPA 847.65
Total Expense 65,387.23
Net Income 32,477.24

! $294.77 transferrred to Endowment for list rental, donations
2 $5806.30 (OSNA), $1500 (OC), $150 (ABC)

Note - $2475 from raffle proceeds tranferred to 2011



Waterbord Society - Balance Sheet

ASSETS
Cash in Checking
Money Market
Parsec

Kushlan - cash

Kushlan Amer. Fund EuroPacific

Kushlan Artisan Small Cap
Kushlan Columbia Dividend
Kushlan Fidelity Contra
Kushlan Metro. West Bond

Kushlan Oppenheim. Int. Bond

Kushlan Perkins Mid Cap
Kushlan PIMCO Low Duration
Kushlan PIMCO Total
Kushlan Thornburg Int. Value
Kushlan Vanguard MM

Nisbet - cash

Nisbet Amer. Fund EuroPacific

Nisbet Artisan Small Cap
Nisbet Columbia Dividend
Nisbet Perkins Mid Cap
Nisbet Pimco Total

Society - cash

Society Amer. Fund EuroPacific

Society Artisan Small Cap
Society Columbia Dividend
Society Fidelity Contra
Society Metro. west Bond
Society Perkins Mid Cap
Society PIMCO Low Duration
Society PIMCO Total
Society Thornburg Int. Value
Total Parsec
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Current Liabilities

Holding(2) for USFWS, USDA,
Prepaid donations

auction proceeds from Cape May

TOTAL LIABILITIES

Retained Earnings
Net Income
Total Equity

31-Dec-10

3,852.02
81,366.92

8,344.32
9,522.28
19,684.57
45,905.69
51,247.84
31,837.98
5,267.07
22,346.53
4,012.48
31,581.24
9,868.59
707.80

5,945.02
3,606.31
4,002.38
20,270.26
6,438.99
18,416.26

5,280.43
11,452.64
19,231.30
54,615.37
52,122.37
32,749.09
27,102.73

8,055.28
30,561.50

7,446.88

547,623.20
632,842.14

22,320.19

2,475.00
24,795.19

506,841.04
101,205.89
608,046.95
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